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Londrina 3,055 km
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22 Treino 14/10/2022 13:25
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:25:04 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(111) Leo Rufino
1 13:29:42.504 2:06.150 27.195 46.887 136,2
2 13:31:30.683 1:48.179 37.377 24.574 46.228 136,2
3 13:33:08.943 1:38.260 32.957 22.875 42.428 170,9
4 13:34:45.943 1:37.000 32.011 22.370 42.619 172,0
5 13:36:25.526 1:39.583 32.261 24.926 42.396 149,8
6 13:38:00.725 1:35.199 31.592 22.224 41.383 172,0
7 13:39:35.699 1:34.974 31.525 22.252 41.197 172,8
8 13:41:10.056 1:34.357 31.340 21.999 41.018 173,1
9 13:42:44.193 1:34.137 31.167 21.766 41.204 173,6
10 13:44:18.422 1:34.229 31.195 21.944 41.090 173,6
11 13:45:51.909 1:33.487 30.959 21.835 40.693 173,9
12 13:47:25.428 1:33.519 31.019 21.899 40.601 173,9
pl3 13:51:36.743 4:11.315 30.734 21.955 173,6
14 13:53:25.095 1:48.352 22.295 42.157 170,9
15 13:54:58.838 1:33.743 31.113 21.741 40.889 173,6
16 13:56:36.002 1:37.164 30.905 21.890 44.369 172,2
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 13:31:18.211 1:56.900 23.853 47.045 168,5
2 13:32:57.516 1:39.305 33.422 22.902 42.981 172,0
3 13:34:35.048 1:37.532 32.177 22.701 42.654 171,7
4 13:36:11.810 1:36.762 32.080 22.545 42.137 172,5
5 13:37:48.016 1:36.206 31.931 22.224 42.051 172,8
6 13:39:23.816 1:35.800 31.641 22.433 41.726 171,7
7 13:40:58.476 1:34.660 31.265 22.034 41.361 173,1
8 13:42:32.579 1:34.103 31.165 21.853 41.085 173,9
p9 13:46:19.511 3:46.932 31.215 26.142 144,0
10 13:48:03.260 1:43.749 22.381 41.103 172,5
11 13:49:37.444 1:34.184 31.071 21.907 41.206 174,8
12 13:51:13.193 1:35.749 32.048 22.163 41.538 172,5
13 13:52:47.060 1:33.867 30.999 21.852 41.016 173,4
14 13:54:20.696 1:33.636 30.859 21.642 41.135 173,6
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 13:30:08.812 1:52.891 23.821 45.771 139,7
2 13:31:46.142 1:37.330 32.861 22.227 42.242 172,8
3 13:33:22.316 1:36.174 31.948 22.145 42.081 173,6
4 13:34:58.082 1:35.766 31.772 22.133 41.861 173,9
5 13:36:33.824 1:35.742 31.477 22.192 42.073 172,8
6 13:38:08.885 1:35.061 31.718 21.900 41.443 173,1
7 13:39:43.475 1:34.590 31.571 21.767 41.252 174,5
8 13:41:57.086 2:13.611 41.107 41.280 51.224 63,8
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:25:04 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
9 13:43:31.097 1:34.011 31.148 21.686 41.177 173,9
10 13:45:15.402 1:44.305 31.251 21.794 51.260 173,6
11 13:47:13.360 1:57.958 45.116 22.915 49.927 125,1
12 13:48:47.560 1:34.200 30.952 21.870 41.378 173,4
13 13:50:21.495 1:33.935 31.083 21.815 41.037 173,6

(82) Cezar Martins

1 13:32:17.834 1:57.859 24.001 46.763 167,4
2 13:33:58.296 1:40.462 33.005 23.020 44.437 169,8
3 13:35:37.524 1:39.228 32.594 23.033 43.601 170,9
p4 13:39:32.270 3:54.746 32.206 23.079 170,3
5 13:41:30.476 1:58.206 23.209 43.492 169,8
6 13:43:08.306 1:37.830 32.182 22.585 43.063 171,4
7 13:44:45.749 1:37.443 32.391 22.327 42.725 172,5
8 13:46:22.818 1:37.069 31.876 22.485 42.708 171,7
9 13:47:59.834 1:37.016 31.994 22.560 42.462 171,7
10 13:49:36.661 1:36.827 31.898 22.472 42.457 171,2
pll 13:53:08.781 3:32.120 33.388 25.539 129,0
12 13:55:04.668 1:55.887 25.795 45.650 115,1

(2) Hgor Hoffmann

1 13:29:38.171 1:59.209 24.641 44.009 164,6
2 13:31:16.483 1:38.312 32.087 22.493 43.732 173,1
3 13:32:53.405 1:36.922 32.054 22.638 42.230 172,0
4 13:34:29.813 1:36.408 31.372 22.518 42.518 172,2
p5 13:40:16.053 5:46.240 33.325 23.508 167,4
6 13:42:03.305 1:47.252 22.671 42.382 171,4
7 13:43:38.087 1:34.782 31.219 22.162 41.401 173,9
8 13:45:12.882 1:34.795 31.199 22.068 41.528 173,9
9 13:46:46.778 1:33.896 30.875 21.798 41.223 174,5

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 13:43:50.468 1:51.540 22.805 42.469 172,2
2 13:45:26.579 1:36.111 32.127 22.145 41.839 174,5
3 13:47:02.145 1:35.566 32.236 22.024 41.306 175,3
p4 13:51:08.614 4:06.469 31.606 21.761 175,6
5 13:52:58.382 1:49.768 22.984 41.624 172,8
6 13:54:32.409 1:34.027 31.490 21.947 40.590 174,8
7 13:56:06.232 1:33.823 31.434 21.712 40.677 175,3

(17) Juninho Berlanda

1 13:32:09.558 1:51.256 22.655 42.214 174,5
2 13:33:44.204 1:34.646 31.829 21.736 41.081 177,6
3 13:35:17.826 1:33.622 31.229 21.575 40.818 177,6
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:25:04 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 13:36:51.003 1:33.177 31.139 21.377 40.661 178,5
(1) R. Santos
1 13:31:37.925 1:49.173 22.627 42.982 169,3
2 13:33:14.677 1:36.752 32.193 22.476 42.083 169,8
3 13:34:50.982 1:36.305 32.088 22.574 41.643 169,3
Orbits
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